
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00071, Hammett

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.5 Mi. E of Jct I84B  E Hammett IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 14,041

 13,711
 14,864

Elmore (20)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 25

 6,764

 6,690
 6,950

 7,276

 7,021
 7,914

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 17,824 15,528

W DIR - - - - - 8,686 7,908

E DIR - - - - - 9,138 7,620

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

16,548 13,196 12,289 13,026 13,886 16,328 14,576

9,776 6,925 6,166 6,752 7,402 8,286 7,668

6,772 6,271 6,123 6,274 6,484 8,042 6,908

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

14,225 11,835 12,105 12,245 - - -

7,352 6,317 5,881 6,239 - - -

6,873 5,518 6,224 6,006 - - -

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

- 12,325 - 12,868 14,006 16,602 13,517

- 6,340 - 6,456 7,228 8,220 6,605

- 5,985 - 6,412 6,778 8,382 6,912

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

14,997 12,774 12,053 13,555 14,660 16,314 14,264

8,330 6,435 5,761 7,176 8,210 8,388 7,189

6,667 6,339 6,292 6,379 6,450 7,926 7,075

MADW 15,257 12,533 12,149 12,924 14,184 16,767 14,471

STDEV 1,183 585 124 539 417 717 833

DAYFAC 0.92 1.12 1.16 1.09 0.99 0.84 0.97
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